
Northern Illinois Men's Amateur Golf Association 
Tournament Results

Tournament Name  May Midweek
Division High
Golf Course Orchard Valley
Tournament Date May 24, 2011
Golf Course Slope/Ratings 68.2/124

Gift Cert Gross Net Cup
# Place Winner Names City Winnings Score Score Points

11048 Gross Kaldis, Frank St. Charles $125 83 68 125
11049 1st Net Replogle, Morris Carol Stream $125 99 68 125
11050 2nd Kuhn, Charles Countryside $100 86 69 85
11051 3rd Abbate, Jim Inverness $75 95 70 60
11052 4T Robbins, Roy Westmont $55 89 71 50
11053 4T Scott, Roger Bartlett $55 90 71 50
11054 4T Levy, Cliff Skokie $55 98 71 50
11055 7T Dorr, Dan Glenview $36 85 72 35
11056 7T Minakovic, Steve Riverside $36 90 72 35
11057 MIN Cai, Frank Naperville $15 100 72 20
11058 10T Boksha, Terry Addison $28 87 73 20
11059 10T Lombardi, Sal Sr Park Ridge $28 101 73 20

Total Payout 733.00$   

Tournament Director(s) Total Golfers 39
Jeff Toth

Tim Jordan 1 no show
John Johnston

Skin Game Results
Hole/Skin Player Amount Paid at event Mailed

1 Doug Peters $27 X
5 Paul Kunas $27 X
6 Dan Plens $27 X
7 David Ogoli $27 X
14 John Lawson $27 X
15 Steve Barnaby $27 X
18 Jeff Toth $27 X



May Midweek Score 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Out 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 In
May 24, 2011 Gross Net Adj 4 3 4 5 4 3 4 5 4 36 4 5 3 4 4 4 5 3 4 36

High 72
Kaldis, Frank 83 68 83 4 3 7 6 6 4 4 5 3 42 6 4 4 4 5 5 5 4 4 41
Replogle, Morris 99 68 95 5 3 5 6 4 5 4 8 5 45 5 5 3 13 6 6 8 4 4 54
Kuhn, Charles 86 69 85 4 3 6 4 5 3 5 5 5 40 4 8 3 5 5 6 6 4 5 46
Abbate, Jim 95 70 95 4 3 6 7 5 4 6 8 6 49 4 5 5 5 7 4 8 3 5 46
Robbins, Roy 89 71 89 4 3 4 7 5 3 5 6 6 43 4 6 4 5 5 7 6 4 5 46
Scott, Roger 90 71 90 5 5 4 6 5 4 4 6 5 44 5 5 4 4 4 6 7 4 7 46
Levy, Cliff 98 71 98 4 3 8 6 5 5 5 7 4 47 5 8 3 8 5 6 6 4 6 51
Dorr, Dan 85 72 85 5 3 5 5 5 3 5 5 6 42 5 5 3 5 4 5 6 4 6 43
Minakovic, Steve 90 72 89 4 5 5 5 3 4 4 8 7 45 3 4 4 5 6 4 7 5 7 45
Cai, Frank 100 72 99 4 4 8 7 4 4 6 6 5 48 5 8 4 5 7 4 7 3 9 52
Boksha, Terry 87 73 87 4 3 4 6 4 7 5 6 7 46 3 5 4 4 5 4 6 4 6 41
Lombardi, Sal Sr 101 73 100 4 4 7 6 5 5 4 6 7 48 4 6 6 4 7 9 6 5 6 53
Toth, Jeff 88 74 87 6 5 5 4 5 5 5 8 4 47 4 4 3 4 5 7 7 4 3 41
Barnaby, Steve 88 74 88 4 4 5 6 6 6 4 6 5 46 4 4 7 4 4 3 6 4 6 42
Ogoli, David 90 75 89 5 4 8 4 5 4 3 6 7 46 3 5 3 6 5 6 7 4 5 44
Masciola, Mark 91 75 91 5 3 6 5 5 4 5 7 6 46 5 5 5 5 5 7 5 3 5 45
Leitschuh, Al 90 76 90 4 4 5 6 5 5 5 7 6 47 4 5 3 5 6 5 6 3 6 43
Walsh, William 92 76 91 5 5 7 7 8 3 4 6 4 49 5 5 3 4 4 5 5 6 6 43
Loconsole, Steve 99 76 99 5 4 7 7 4 4 4 8 5 48 6 5 4 7 7 5 8 4 5 51
Plens, Dan 91 77 90 4 4 5 6 6 2 6 5 4 42 5 6 5 6 6 6 8 3 4 49
McKirahan, Doug 96 78 91 4 4 7 5 5 4 4 10 5 48 5 5 3 7 6 4 9 3 6 48
DiCosola, Nick 103 78 99 5 4 9 6 6 4 6 8 6 54 4 5 3 5 5 6 6 4 11 49
Wojcik, Jim 107 78 102 6 4 6 9 5 3 7 5 4 49 4 7 4 5 5 6 12 7 8 58
Belanski, Rich 110 78 110 4 7 5 7 7 3 5 9 6 53 6 5 5 7 5 9 6 5 9 57
Reimer, Ray 93 79 92 4 4 5 4 5 5 5 6 6 44 5 6 5 5 5 6 6 3 8 49
Westberg, Robert 94 79 89 4 3 5 8 6 3 5 9 5 48 4 4 4 9 5 5 5 4 6 46
Goldberg, Larry 94 80 94 4 7 7 6 5 3 4 5 5 46 7 4 3 6 5 7 6 4 6 48
Johnston, John 111 80 110 7 6 5 8 4 4 5 8 5 52 7 5 3 10 7 8 6 4 9 59
McInerney, Kevin 94 81 94 4 4 5 6 6 6 4 6 5 46 6 5 3 5 5 6 7 4 7 48
Hoffman, Keith 101 81 101 6 3 7 7 4 5 4 6 5 47 6 6 5 7 5 6 6 6 7 54
Mayerhofer, Larry 101 81 100 6 4 6 9 5 6 5 7 6 54 5 5 2 6 5 6 8 4 6 47
Stinich, Wes 102 81 102 6 4 6 6 7 4 5 6 5 49 5 4 4 6 4 8 8 6 8 53
Koranda, Ken 101 83 97 4 5 5 10 4 6 4 7 4 49 6 6 2 7 5 7 8 4 7 52
Peters, Doug 101 84 99 3 5 7 4 6 5 5 6 7 48 7 6 4 9 6 5 6 4 6 53
Serola, John 104 86 76 6 6 8 5 4 6 4 6 5 50 5 4 5 10 6 5 8 6 5 54
Kunas, Paul 110 86 108 5 5 7 6 3 4 6 8 3 47 9 7 7 9 5 6 7 5 8 63
Oshona, Jeff 102 88 102 4 3 7 6 7 3 7 6 6 49 6 5 3 5 7 7 7 7 6 53
Lawson, John 110 90 106 6 4 8 11 5 6 6 9 6 61 6 5 4 4 3 7 7 5 8 49
Leaner, Eric 111 90 105 6 5 8 6 4 4 4 10 5 52 5 6 4 7 8 6 12 4 7 59
Lombardi, Sal Jr 115 93 110 6 4 9 7 7 4 5 9 4 55 6 7 5 4 5 9 7 7 10 60


